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MKP 1- Stupava

_

MX1 + MX2 Stupava 2,100 Km
Celkom . ......
Pos No. Name Stat Znacka Mesto Class 1F Total points Diff Gap
1 6 Radek BOHUSLAV SVK KTM SX 450F Nitra MX1 25 25 0 0
2 160 Marek HAVIAR SVK KTM 250 4T PovaZska Bystrica  MX2 25 25 0 0
3 411 Richard SZOLGA SVK Suzuki 450 Mostové MX1 22 22 3 3
4 331 Martin GOTTVALD CZE Husquarna 250 4  Drnovice, CR MX2 22 22 3 0
5 195  Miroslav SEVELA SVK T™ 300 Pachov MX1 20 20 5 2
6 68 Zoltan VOROS SVK KTM SXF 250 Gbelce MX2 20 20 5 0
7 401 Vladimir PREIS SVK KTM 450 4T PovaZska Bystrica  MX1 18 18 7 2
8 170 Martin BILCIK SVK Kawasaki 250  Modra MX2 18 18 7 0
9 144  Martin HARMADY SVK YAMAHA YZF 250  Rybnik MX2 16 16 9 2
10 11 Rdbert ZIGO SVK Yamaha 450 F Dolné Otrokovce ~ MX1 16 16 9 0
11 91 Peter VELICKY SVK Honda CRF 250  Sobotiste MX2 15 15 10 1
12 15 Martin KUCES SVK YAMAHA 450 F  Zilina-Bytcica MX1 15 15 10 0
13 5 Tomas VALACH SVK Honda CRF 250  Nemcice MX2 14 14 11 1
14 86 Gabriel VOROS SVK KTM SXF 250 Gbelce MX2 13 13 12 1
15 1 Toma$ SIMKO SVK KTM 450 Mocenok MX1 0 0 25 13
16 83 Peter OBERT SVK Suzuki Hlohovec Sulekov ~ MX2 0 0 25
17 122 Svetozar ZMEKO SVK YAMAHA 250 F  Myjava MX1 0 0 25 0
18 4 Vladimir KASALA SVK KTM 450 Partizénske MX1 0 0 25 0
Casomiera: Sport Timing Slovakia www.sportovci.sk FIM 4769 Orbits

Riaditel pretekov: Milan JUNK SMF 928
Sportovy komisar: Ing. Maridn Pravda SMF 937
Usporiadatel: Roman BORAK
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